
Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

11-12 Femininos J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Tatiana Li     SCP 78,1951

7,70

7,40

7,60

7,60

7,60

7,40

7,60

7,70

8,10

7,80 6,20

36,205

41,990

0,001st routine

2nd routine

13,305

13,090

Laura Lopes     TCL 71,2302

6,60

8,50

6,60

8,30

6,80

8,30

6,60

8,30

6,20

8,50 1,60

31,910

39,320

1st routine

2nd routine

12,110

12,620

Erica Silva     AGSines 62,3253

6,50

5,20

6,00

5,00

6,50

5,30

6,50

5,20

6,50

5,20 4,40

31,185

31,140

0,001st routine

2nd routine

11,685

11,140

Inês Pinto     TCL 50,7254

3,10

7,30

3,10

6,80

2,90

7,10

2,80

7,20

3,20

7,60 1,60

14,930

35,795

0,001st routine

2nd routine

5,830

12,595

Sofia Correia     APAGL 46,1755

7,40

1,30

7,70

1,30

7,80

1,30

7,80

1,30

7,60

1,30 2,30

37,040

9,135

1st routine

2nd routine

13,940

2,935

Sara Guido     GMNA 42,7456

7,50

1,20

6,90

1,30

6,80

1,30

7,50

1,30

7,20

1,30 2,30

33,870

8,875

0,001st routine

2nd routine

12,270

2,675

Miriam Borges     AGSines 0,0007 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Ana Melissa     CDF 0,0007 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Mónica Mexia  FIG  

Difficulty 1 Marília Abana  FIG  

Difficulty 2 Pedro Lopes  FIG  

Execution 1 Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution 2 Ana Serrão  FGP  

Execution 3 PEDRO SANTOS  FGP  

Execution 4 CATARINA SANTOS  FGP  

Execution 5 TÂNIA MARQUES  FGP  

TOF Ana Rita Arrais  FGP  

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal12:52



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

11-12 Masculinos J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Gonçalo Martins     APAGL 83,3801

8,00

7,60

8,00

7,30

7,80

7,70

8,00

7,60

8,00

7,60 8,90

38,310

45,070

0,001st routine

2nd routine

14,310

13,370

Ruben Tavares     AGSines 83,3302

8,30

7,90

8,50

8,10

8,10

7,90

8,00

8,40

8,10

8,30 6,40

38,570

44,760

0,001st routine

2nd routine

14,070

14,060

João Felix     SAR 81,1503

7,80

7,30

8,00

7,50

8,00

7,50

7,80

7,10

8,20

7,50 8,10

37,620

43,530

0,001st routine

2nd routine

13,820

13,130

Henrique Moreira     SFGP 80,4304

8,00

7,20

7,60

7,20

7,90

7,40

8,00

7,60

7,90

7,30 7,80

37,330

43,100

0,001st routine

2nd routine

13,530

13,400

António Filipe     ADL 73,5155

7,30

6,90

7,40

6,70

7,40

7,10

6,90

7,10

7,30

6,90 5,70

34,500

39,015

0,001st routine

2nd routine

12,500

12,415

Miguel Gil     GSC 72,4606

7,30

7,10

7,50

7,30

7,10

7,00

7,40

7,60

7,50

7,50 5,20

33,695

38,765

0,001st routine

2nd routine

11,495

11,665

Rui Domingos     VFC 64,8757

6,20

6,80

5,90

6,50

5,60

6,70

5,90

6,90

6,00

6,70 4,20

28,630

36,245

0,001st routine

2nd routine

10,830

11,845

Tiago Bicho     GSC 37,5308

6,60

1,20

6,40

1,10

6,30

1,20

6,50

1,10

6,60

1,20 1,60

30,005

7,525

0,001st routine

2nd routine

10,505

2,425

Manuel Campos     GCT 0,0009 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Daniela Marques  FIG  

Difficulty J ANA VARAJÃO  FIG  

Difficulty 2 Luís Apolónia  FIG  

Execution 1 António Vieira  FGP  

Execution 2 Sara Lopes  FGP  

Execution 3 Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution 4 Lídia Silva  FGP  

Execution 5 João Cardoso  FGP  

TOF Bernardo Cerveira  FGP  

    

    

    

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal12:54



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Synchronized Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

11-12 Masculinos J1 J2 J3 J4 Diff Sum TotalJ8 J9 J10 PenaltyBonus

Ruben Tavares/Gonçalo Martins     AGSines/APAGL 74,8001

8,60

9,30

8,60

9,30

8,60

9,30

8,00

8,20

8,70

8,60

8,20

7,90

8,90

8,30 5,60

34,100

40,700

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Tiago Bicho / Miguel Gil     GSC 63,4002

7,70

7,80

7,70

7,80

7,70

7,80

6,60

7,30

7,20

7,70

6,40

7,00

7,00

7,40 4,10

29,000

34,400

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Bruno Soares / André Agostinho     CTS 0,0003 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Gonçalo Martins / Ruben Tavares     APAGL / AGSi 0,0003 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Daniela Marques  FIG  

Difficulty J Mónica Mexia  FIG  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FIG  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Execution J João Cardoso  FGP  

Execution J TÂNIA MARQUES  FGP  

Execution J CATARINA SANTOS  FGP  

Synchro J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Difficulty J António Vieira  FGP  

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal13:02



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

13-14 Femininos J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Inês Santos     SFGP 81,2201

7,80

7,00

8,40

6,50

8,40

6,70

8,20

7,10

8,60

6,70 8,40

39,025

42,195

1st routine

2nd routine

14,025

13,395

Beatriz Lopes     SFGP 80,5752

8,40

6,40

8,60

6,40

8,30

6,60

8,50

7,00

8,70

7,10 8,50

38,865

41,710

1st routine

2nd routine

13,365

13,210

Beatriz Peng     GSC 78,4303

7,40

6,60

7,40

7,20

7,10

7,00

7,10

7,30

7,10

6,80 6,60

36,215

42,215

1st routine

2nd routine

14,615

14,615

Mariana Balsas     GSC 77,4104

6,90

7,50

7,10

7,60

7,40

7,60

7,50

7,80

7,50

7,20 6,10

35,250

42,160

1st routine

2nd routine

13,250

13,360

Cátia Cova     AGSines 77,1405

7,30

6,80

7,50

7,40

7,60

7,20

7,70

7,50

7,50

7,30 6,20

35,895

41,245

1st routine

2nd routine

13,295

13,145

Sofia Meneses     GSC 74,9856

7,00

6,60

6,90

7,10

6,90

7,00

7,60

7,30

6,90

6,70 6,30

34,390

40,595

1st routine

2nd routine

13,590

13,495

Márcia Tavares     AGSines 74,6607

6,50

6,60

6,60

6,90

6,40

6,70

6,70

6,90

6,80

6,70 6,20

34,015

40,645

1st routine

2nd routine

14,215

14,145

Camila Alves     ADL 71,0558

6,90

6,20

6,30

6,30

6,60

6,30

6,80

6,60

6,60

6,20 6,30

33,055

38,000

1st routine

2nd routine

13,055

12,900

Inês Ramos     GCV 69,7309

6,80

5,60

6,90

5,90

7,10

5,70

7,50

6,20

7,50

5,80 6,50

33,670

36,060

1st routine

2nd routine

12,170

12,160

Marta Marques     ACCo 69,09510

6,30

5,60

6,30

5,40

6,50

5,40

6,70

6,10

6,60

5,70 7,60

31,990

37,105

1st routine

2nd routine

12,590

12,805

Beatriz Malafaia     AGSines 50,11511

2,30

6,70

2,30

6,80

2,20

7,00

2,30

7,30

2,60

7,00 5,50

11,640

38,475

1st routine

2nd routine

4,740

12,175

Débora Gonçalves     APAGL 39,37512

5,60

1,20

5,20

1,40

5,60

1,40

5,50

1,40

6,20

1,30 1,80

30,570

8,805

1st routine

2nd routine

13,870

2,905

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Mónica Mexia  FIG  

Difficulty 1 Marília Abana  FIG  

Difficulty 2 Pedro Lopes  FIG  

Execution 1 Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution 2 Ana Serrão  FGP  

Execution 3 PEDRO SANTOS  FGP  

Execution 4 CATARINA SANTOS  FGP  

Execution 5 TÂNIA MARQUES  FGP  

TOF Ana Rita Arrais  FGP  

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal12:55



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Synchronized Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

13-14 Femininos J1 J2 J3 J4 Diff Sum TotalJ8 J9 J10 PenaltyBonus

Cátia Cova/Márcia Tavares     AGSines 72,9001

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

7,50

7,90

7,20

7,50

7,10

7,50

7,30

7,30 6,20

33,100

39,800

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Sofia Correia / Débora Gonçalves     APAGL 70,7002

8,40

8,40

8,40

8,40

8,40

8,40

7,80

7,60

7,30

6,70

7,60

7,40

7,20

6,70 8,10

31,700

39,000

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Mariana Balsas / Sofia Menezes     GSC 58,2003

9,40

5,70

9,40

5,70

9,40

5,70

7,80

4,40

7,80

4,40

7,80

4,50

7,60

4,20 3,60

34,400

23,800

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Beatriz Lopes/Inês Santos     SFGP 40,8004

0,00

9,20

0,00

9,20

0,00

9,20

0,00

8,40

0,00

8,40

0,00

8,30

0,00

8,00 5,70

0,000

40,800

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Daniela Marques  FIG  

Difficulty J Mónica Mexia  FIG  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FIG  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Execution J João Cardoso  FGP  

Execution J TÂNIA MARQUES  FGP  

Execution J CATARINA SANTOS  FGP  

Synchro J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Difficulty J António Vieira  FGP  

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal13:03



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

13-14 Masculinos J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Tiago Romão     GCZ 87,6451

8,40

7,60

8,40

7,90

8,60

7,80

8,10

8,10

8,20

7,90 7,50

40,920

46,725

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,920

15,625

Miguel Magalhães     SCP 84,8602

8,00

7,80

8,40

8,00

8,20

7,60

8,20

7,80

8,10

7,90 8,40

38,570

46,290

0,001st routine

2nd routine

14,070

14,390

Bruno Santos     SFGP 80,8853

7,60

5,90

7,90

6,20

8,00

6,30

8,00

5,40

8,20

5,80 10,80

38,505

42,380

0,001st routine

2nd routine

14,605

13,680

Afonso Fernandes     SCP 78,9854

7,50

7,10

7,70

7,00

7,20

7,00

7,10

6,50

7,40

6,80 9,00

35,825

43,160

0,001st routine

2nd routine

13,725

13,360

Gonçalo Prazeres     LGC 78,1055

7,40

6,30

8,00

6,60

7,50

6,70

7,90

6,20

7,80

6,50 7,90

37,305

40,800

0,001st routine

2nd routine

14,105

13,500

Guilherme Henriques     SFGP 76,8206

6,80

6,60

6,90

7,10

7,00

7,10

7,00

7,10

6,70

6,70 7,80

34,255

42,565

0,001st routine

2nd routine

13,555

13,865

João Pinto     CFE 67,9257

5,90

6,70

5,80

6,70

5,60

7,00

5,80

6,50

5,50

6,90 5,60

28,945

38,980

0,001st routine

2nd routine

11,745

13,080

Gonçalo Faro     GCS 37,4708

5,00

1,30

5,20

1,30

5,00

1,30

5,10

1,20

4,60

1,30 2,30

28,450

9,020

0,001st routine

2nd routine

13,350

2,820

Afonso Teixeira     CTS 0,0009 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Daniela Marques  FIG  

Difficulty J ANA VARAJÃO  FIG  

Difficulty 2 Luís Apolónia  FIG  

Execution 1 António Vieira  FGP  

Execution 2 Sara Lopes  FGP  

Execution 3 Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution 4 Lídia Silva  FGP  

Execution 5 João Cardoso  FGP  

TOF Bernardo Cerveira  FGP  

    

    

    

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal12:55



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Synchronized Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

13-14 Masculinos J1 J2 J3 J4 Diff Sum TotalJ8 J9 J10 PenaltyBonus

Bruno Santos/Tiago Romão     SFGP/Gimnocrazy 75,3001

9,00

8,80

9,00

8,80

9,00

8,80

8,20

8,10

8,10

7,90

7,80

8,30

8,10

7,70 7,50

34,200

41,100

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Afonso Fernandes/Miguel Magalhães     SCP 75,3001

8,90

8,80

8,90

8,80

8,90

8,80

8,60

8,00

8,70

8,30

8,00

8,10

8,70

8,10 6,40

35,100

40,200

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Afonso Teixeira/João Pinto     CTS/CFE 0,0003 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Daniela Marques  FIG  

Difficulty J Mónica Mexia  FIG  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FIG  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Execution J João Cardoso  FGP  

Execution J TÂNIA MARQUES  FGP  

Execution J CATARINA SANTOS  FGP  

Synchro J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Difficulty J António Vieira  FGP  

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal13:03



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Synchronized Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

15-16 Femininos J1 J2 J3 J4 Diff Sum TotalJ8 J9 J10 PenaltyBonus

Andreia Fernandes / Mariana Carvalho      CRDBR/GSC 75,1001

9,00

8,80

9,00

8,80

9,00

8,80

8,40

8,00

8,00

8,30

8,30

7,70

7,70

8,00 7,20

34,300

40,800

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Bruna Li / Leonor Lopes     SCP/ SFGP 74,2002

8,90

8,70

8,90

8,70

8,90

8,70

8,80

7,70

8,00

7,70

8,80

8,00

8,00

7,60 6,80

34,600

39,600

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Ana Gomes/Sara Freitas     CTS 49,3003

9,10

2,90

9,10

2,90

9,10

2,90

8,90

2,60

8,20

2,20

8,90

2,90

8,00

2,00 3,40

35,300

14,000

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Ana Ferreira / Joanna Fernandes     CTS 0,0004 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Daniela Marques  FIG  

Difficulty J Mónica Mexia  FIG  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FIG  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Execution J João Cardoso  FGP  

Execution J TÂNIA MARQUES  FGP  

Execution J CATARINA SANTOS  FGP  

Synchro J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Difficulty J António Vieira  FGP  

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal13:04



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

15-16 Femininos J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Ana Gomes     CTS 89,1051

8,60

8,90

8,50

9,30

8,70

9,10

8,60

8,90

8,80

9,10 5,60

41,090

48,015

1st routine

2nd routine

15,190

15,315

Bruna Li     SCP 87,3952

8,40

7,70

8,60

8,00

8,40

8,00

8,20

7,80

8,40

7,90 9,10

39,880

47,515

1st routine

2nd routine

14,680

14,715

Mafalda Brás     APAGL 84,5303

8,40

7,10

8,40

7,50

8,20

7,80

8,30

7,60

8,00

7,70 8,10

39,305

45,225

1st routine

2nd routine

14,405

14,325

Mariana Carvalho     GSC 82,7854

8,40

7,10

8,10

7,00

8,10

7,00

8,00

7,00

8,10

6,80 8,80

38,755

44,030

1st routine

2nd routine

14,455

14,230

Leonor Lopes     SFGP 82,4505

8,20

6,60

8,30

6,80

7,90

6,70

8,20

6,90

7,80

6,70 9,20

38,980

43,470

1st routine

2nd routine

14,680

14,070

Andreia Fernandes     CRDBR 82,4256

8,10

6,80

8,20

7,00

8,30

7,20

8,00

7,30

8,30

7,10 8,80

38,800

43,625

1st routine

2nd routine

14,200

13,525

Sara Freitas     CTS 81,6557

8,10

6,60

8,20

6,60

7,90

6,60

7,60

6,60

7,40

6,20 8,20

39,200

42,455

1st routine

2nd routine

15,600

14,455

Ana Ferreira     CTS 81,4058

8,00

7,50

8,00

7,40

8,00

7,20

8,30

7,50

8,10

6,90 7,50

37,920

43,485

1st routine

2nd routine

13,820

13,885

Catarina Fazenda     GMNA 79,0309

7,20

6,80

7,30

7,00

7,20

7,30

7,30

7,00

7,20

6,40 7,80

35,915

43,115

1st routine

2nd routine

14,215

14,515

Sara Marques      TCL 78,78510

8,20

7,10

7,50

6,40

7,80

6,70

8,20

7,00

8,00

6,30 6,30

37,895

40,890

1st routine

2nd routine

13,895

14,490

Ana  Honório     SFGP 77,54011

7,50

6,20

7,70

6,10

7,80

6,40

7,60

6,60

7,90

6,50 7,10

37,260

40,280

1st routine

2nd routine

14,160

14,080

Bruna Santos     TCL 74,86012

6,90

7,70

6,80

7,60

7,20

7,70

7,00

7,60

6,80

7,10 5,00

33,010

41,850

1st routine

2nd routine

12,310

13,950

Joanna Fernandes     CTS 0,00013 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Mágui Lage     ACC 0,00013 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Mariana Ramos     GCV 0,00013 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

1 ( 2 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal12:56



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

15-16 Femininos J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Mónica Mexia  FIG  

Difficulty 1 Marília Abana  FIG  

Difficulty 2 Pedro Lopes  FIG  

Execution 1 Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution 2 Ana Serrão  FGP  

Execution 3 PEDRO SANTOS  FGP  

Execution 4 CATARINA SANTOS  FGP  

Execution 5 TÂNIA MARQUES  FGP  

TOF Ana Rita Arrais  FGP  

2 ( 2 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal12:56



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

15-16 Masculinos J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Pedro Ferreira     GCV 96,9901

8,90

8,60

9,10

8,80

9,40

8,80

9,00

8,50

8,90

8,60 9,70

44,340

52,650

0,001st routine

2nd routine

17,340

16,950

Diogo Santos     SCP 81,1502

8,50

6,30

8,60

6,10

8,60

6,00

8,40

6,00

8,50

6,50 8,00

41,355

39,795

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,755

13,395

David Graça     GCT 77,4203

6,90

7,00

6,80

6,50

6,90

6,60

7,00

7,00

6,90

6,90 6,50

35,455

41,965

0,001st routine

2nd routine

14,755

14,965

André Graça     GCT 75,1754

7,00

6,80

7,40

6,70

7,40

6,30

7,10

6,10

7,10

6,50 5,20

36,785

38,390

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,185

13,690

João Pernes     CTS 69,9755

6,50

6,10

6,80

5,80

6,70

5,80

6,40

5,80

6,70

5,90 6,40

33,115

36,860

0,001st routine

2nd routine

13,215

12,960

Tiago Costa     SCP 51,7906

8,30

1,50

8,20

1,50

7,90

1,50

7,90

1,50

8,20

1,50 2,50

40,245

11,545

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,945

4,545

Marco Laginha     APAGL 48,9257

7,40

1,30

7,30

1,40

7,30

1,40

7,30

1,40

7,50

1,40 3,10

38,325

10,600

0,001st routine

2nd routine

16,325

3,300

Luís Afonso     APAGL 44,3108

7,60

0,70

7,70

0,70

7,60

0,70

8,10

0,70

7,90

0,70 1,50

39,140

5,170

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,940

1,570

Ricardo Lucas     GCO 0,0009 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Daniela Marques  FIG  

Difficulty J ANA VARAJÃO  FIG  

Difficulty 2 Luís Apolónia  FIG  

Execution 1 António Vieira  FGP  

Execution 2 Sara Lopes  FGP  

Execution 3 Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution 4 Lídia Silva  FGP  

Execution 5 João Cardoso  FGP  

TOF Bernardo Cerveira  FGP  

    

    

    

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal12:56



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Synchronized Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

15-16 Masculinos J1 J2 J3 J4 Diff Sum TotalJ8 J9 J10 PenaltyBonus

Diogo Santos/Tiago Costa     SCP 76,2001

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,40

8,00

8,10

8,80

7,90

7,80

8,30

9,00 9,00

33,400

42,800

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Pedro Ferreira/Marco Laginha     GCV/APAGL 70,2002

7,60

6,50

7,60

6,50

7,60

6,50

9,10

8,70

8,10

7,90

8,80

8,80

8,30

8,00 8,20

32,300

37,900

0,001st routine

2nd routine

David Graça / André Graça     GCT 66,5003

8,90

6,80

8,90

6,80

8,90

6,80

7,70

6,90

7,10

7,00

7,40

6,70

6,90

6,40 7,00

32,300

34,200

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Daniela Marques  FIG  

Difficulty J Mónica Mexia  FIG  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FIG  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Execution J João Cardoso  FGP  

Execution J TÂNIA MARQUES  FGP  

Execution J CATARINA SANTOS  FGP  

Synchro J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Difficulty J António Vieira  FGP  

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal13:04



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

17-18 Femininos J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Rita Batista     GCS 86,4101

8,10

7,40

8,30

7,50

7,90

7,80

7,70

7,50

7,80

7,40 9,00

39,695

46,715

1st routine

2nd routine

15,895

15,315

Adriana Elias     VFC 83,8902

8,00

6,90

8,60

6,90

8,40

7,10

8,30

7,30

8,10

7,00 8,80

39,630

44,260

1st routine

2nd routine

14,830

14,460

Sofia Coelho     CRDBR 79,0653

7,50

6,80

7,20

7,20

7,40

7,00

7,20

6,90

7,80

7,20 6,90

36,385

42,680

1st routine

2nd routine

14,285

14,680

Sara Monteiro     GAC 76,5654

7,80

5,40

8,50

5,90

8,20

5,50

8,00

5,90

8,00

6,30 6,90

39,360

37,205

1st routine

2nd routine

15,160

13,005

Marta Cunha     GCS 76,2255

7,50

5,40

7,60

6,00

7,70

5,40

7,50

5,70

7,50

5,80 8,20

37,135

39,090

1st routine

2nd routine

14,535

13,990

Marta Cameira     CRDBR 76,1256

7,20

6,50

7,40

6,40

7,40

6,80

7,20

6,90

7,30

6,70 7,10

35,540

40,585

1st routine

2nd routine

13,640

13,485

Joana Varejão     GCS 60,7907

4,00

5,30

4,20

5,80

4,20

5,90

4,30

5,70

4,00

5,90 4,60

26,760

34,030

1st routine

2nd routine

14,360

12,030

Patricia Antunes     GCS 0,0008 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Maria Francisca Campos     GCT 0,0008 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Mónica Mexia  FIG  

Difficulty 1 Marília Abana  FIG  

Difficulty 2 Pedro Lopes  FIG  

Execution 1 Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution 2 Ana Serrão  FGP  

Execution 3 PEDRO SANTOS  FGP  

Execution 4 CATARINA SANTOS  FGP  

Execution 5 TÂNIA MARQUES  FGP  

TOF Ana Rita Arrais  FGP  

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal12:57



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Synchronized Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

17-18 Femininos J1 J2 J3 J4 Diff Sum TotalJ8 J9 J10 PenaltyBonus

Marta Cunha / Rita Batista     GCS 74,5001

9,60

8,70

9,60

8,70

9,60

8,70

8,00

7,40

7,90

7,50

8,30

7,00

7,60

7,00 7,60

35,100

39,400

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Marta Cameira / Sofia Coelho     CRDBR 68,1002

7,40

8,80

7,40

8,80

7,40

8,80

7,50

6,70

7,40

8,00

7,60

7,00

7,40

7,70 6,10

29,700

38,400

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Sara Monteiro/Adriana Elias     GAC / VFC 41,2003

0,00

9,70

0,00

9,70

0,00

9,70

0,00

7,90

0,00

8,10

0,00

8,00

0,00

7,80 5,90

0,000

41,200

1st routine

2nd routine

Patrícia Antunes / Joana Varejão     GCS 0,0004 Withdrawn

0,000

0,000

1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Daniela Marques  FIG  

Difficulty J Mónica Mexia  FIG  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FIG  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Execution J João Cardoso  FGP  

Execution J TÂNIA MARQUES  FGP  

Execution J CATARINA SANTOS  FGP  

Synchro J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Difficulty J António Vieira  FGP  

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal13:05



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

17-18 Masculinos J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Francisco Costa     GCV 92,3551

8,70

8,70

8,90

8,70

9,00

8,70

8,90

8,70

8,90

8,80 6,40

43,145

49,210

0,001st routine

2nd routine

16,445

16,710

Diogo Costa     GCV 91,2702

8,30

8,10

8,20

7,80

8,30

8,20

8,60

8,10

8,50

8,30 7,60

42,170

49,100

0,001st routine

2nd routine

17,070

17,100

Duarte Fernandes     SCP 90,8803

8,60

7,50

8,60

7,30

8,30

7,30

8,40

7,40

8,40

7,40 12,90

40,870

50,010

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,470

15,010

João Caeiro     GAC 90,7304

8,80

7,80

8,70

7,60

8,50

7,30

8,70

7,50

8,70

7,70 8,60

42,785

47,945

0,001st routine

2nd routine

16,685

16,545

Tiago Pereira     GMNA 88,6205

8,40

7,30

8,40

6,90

7,90

7,00

8,00

6,90

8,30

7,10 11,70

40,470

48,150

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,770

15,450

Miguel Francisco     SFGP 88,4256

8,30

7,80

8,00

7,80

8,40

7,80

8,40

7,80

8,50

7,50 8,10

41,240

47,185

0,001st routine

2nd routine

16,140

15,685

Diogo Carriço     GMNA 85,6007

7,60

7,90

7,50

7,60

7,70

8,00

8,00

7,80

8,10

7,70 9,00

38,630

46,970

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,330

14,570

Diogo Batista     CTS 74,2258

8,20

5,10

8,20

5,10

8,40

5,10

8,50

5,10

8,60

5,10 8,10

40,435

33,790

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,335

10,390

Duarte Ramalho     SAR 54,1559

8,20

2,40

8,20

2,40

8,20

2,30

8,20

2,50

8,80

2,50 1,50

40,485

13,670

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,885

4,870

José Domingues     SCP 46,29510

8,60

0,70

8,70

0,70

8,40

0,70

8,40

0,70

8,50

0,70 1,50

41,080

5,215

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,580

1,615

Luis Caseiro     CTS 41,43011

7,50

0,80

7,20

0,80

7,10

0,70

7,20

0,70

7,60

0,80 1,30

36,305

5,125

0,001st routine

2nd routine

14,405

1,525

Guilherme Braz     SFGP 33,54012

6,00

0,00

5,80

0,00

6,00

0,00

6,10

0,00

6,40

0,00 0,00

33,540

0,000

0,001st routine

2nd routine

15,440

0,000

1 ( 2 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal12:58



Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

17-18 Masculinos J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Daniela Marques  FIG  

Difficulty J ANA VARAJÃO  FIG  

Difficulty 2 Luís Apolónia  FIG  

Execution 1 António Vieira  FGP  

Execution 2 Sara Lopes  FGP  

Execution 3 Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution 4 Lídia Silva  FGP  

Execution 5 João Cardoso  FGP  

TOF Bernardo Cerveira  FGP  
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Nacional de DMT 2013

Loulé 23 e 24 de Março 2013 Synchronized Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

17-18 Masculinos J1 J2 J3 J4 Diff Sum TotalJ8 J9 J10 PenaltyBonus

Guilherme Braz/Miguel Francisco     SFGP 78,3001

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,40

8,40

7,90

8,20

8,30

8,40

8,20

8,00

8,20 8,10

35,000

43,300

0,001st routine

2nd routine

José Domingues/Duarte Fernandes     SCP 77,1002

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,10

8,80

8,00

8,50

8,50

8,70

7,70

8,20

8,60 6,80

35,600

41,500

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Diogo Carriço/Tiago Pereira     GMNA 71,7003

8,20

8,20

8,20

8,20

8,20

8,20

8,20

7,10

8,10

6,30

8,40

7,20

8,30

5,80 9,00

32,900

38,800

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Francisco Costa/Diogo Costa     GCV 46,1004

8,30

3,00

8,30

3,00

8,30

3,00

7,70

2,70

8,50

2,80

8,00

2,70

8,60

2,80 1,50

33,100

13,000

0,001st routine

2nd routine

Diogo Batista  /Luis Caseiro     CTS 0,0005

1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Daniela Marques  FIG  

Difficulty J Mónica Mexia  FIG  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FIG  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Execution J João Cardoso  FGP  

Execution J TÂNIA MARQUES  FGP  

Execution J CATARINA SANTOS  FGP  

Synchro J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Difficulty J António Vieira  FGP  

1 ( 1 )25-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal13:05
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